htma

sunflower (kansas) chapter

HFMA CHARGE DATA MASTER (CDM) WORKSHOP

October 16-18, 2024

Hilton Garden Inn & Convention Center - Salina, 3320 South 9t Street

AGENDA
Tuesday, October 15t
6:00-8:00 p.m. Sponsor Setup
Thursday, October 17"
12:00-1:00 p.m. HFMA Board Meeting
CAH Session

Presenter: Laura Ashmore - Charge Services Analyst, Great Plains Health Alliance (GPHA)

Wednesday, October 16"

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 17"

Registration Check-in/Breakfast 7:45 a.m.
CAH CDM Session - Begins 8:00 a.m.
Break & Vendor Fair 9:30 a.m.
CAH CDM Session (continued) 10:00 a.m.
Lunch (provided) 11:45 am.

CAH CDM Session (continued)
Break & Vendor Fair

CAH CDM Session (continued)
Adjourn for the Day

5:30 p.m. Networking Social & Hands-On Charity Event — Join Us!

PPS Session

Check-in/Breakfast

CAH CDM Session - Resumes
Break & Vendor Fair

CAH CDM Session (continued)
CAH CDM Session — Concludes

Presenter: Tammy Moss — Senior Outpatient Hospital Consultant, Administrative Consultant Services (ACS)

Thursday, October 17"

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Friday, October 18"

Registration Check-In 7:45 a.m.
PPS CDM Session - Begins 8:00 a.m.
Break & Vendor Fair 10:00 a.m.
PPS CDM Session (continued) 10:30 a.m.
Adjourn for the Day 12:00 p.m.
Networking Social & Hands-On Charity Event 1:00 p.m.
Join Us! 2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Check-in/Breakfast

PPS CDM Session - Resumes
Break & Vendor Fair

PPS CDM Session (continued)
Lunch

PPS CDM Session (continued)
Break & Vendor Fair

PPS CDM Session (continued)
PPS CDM Session — Concludes




