

HFMA CHARGE DATA MASTER (CDM) WORKSHOP October 16-18, 2024

Hilton Garden Inn & Convention Center - Salina, 3320 South 9th Street

AGENDA

Tuesday, October 15th

6:00-8:00 p.m. Sponsor Setup

Thursday, October 17th

12:00-1:00 p.m. HFMA Board Meeting

CAH Session

Presenter: Laura Ashmore - Charge Services Analyst, Great Plains Health Alliance (GPHA)

Wednesday, October 16 th		Thursday,	Thursday, October 17 th		
8:00 a.m.	Registration Check-in/Breakfast	7:45 a.m.	Check-in/Breakfast		
8:30 a.m.	CAH CDM Session - Begins	8:00 a.m.	CAH CDM Session - Resumes		
10:00 a.m.	Break & Vendor Fair	9:30 a.m.	Break & Vendor Fair		
10:30 a.m.	CAH CDM Session (continued)	10:00 a.m.	CAH CDM Session (continued)		
12:00 p.m	Lunch (provided)	11:45 a.m.	CAH CDM Session – Concludes		
1:00 p.m	CAH CDM Session (continued)				
2:30 p.m	Break & Vendor Fair				
3:00 p.m	CAH CDM Session (continued)				
5:00 p.m	Adjourn for the Day				
5:30 p.m. Networking Social & Hands-On Charity Event - Join Us!					

PPS Session

Presenter: Tammy Moss – Senior Outpatient Hospital Consultant, Administrative Consultant Services (ACS)

Thursday, October 17th		Friday, October 18th	
1:00 p.m.	Registration Check-In	7:45 a.m.	Check-in/Breakfast
1:30 p.m.	PPS CDM Session - Begins	8:00 a.m.	PPS CDM Session - Resumes
3:00 p.m.	Break & Vendor Fair	10:00 a.m.	Break & Vendor Fair
3:30 p.m.	PPS CDM Session (continued)	10:30 a.m.	PPS CDM Session (continued)
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn for the Day	12:00 p.m.	Lunch
5:30 p.m.	Networking Social & Hands-On Charity Event	1:00 p.m.	PPS CDM Session (continued)
	Join Us!	2:30 p.m.	Break & Vendor Fair
		3:00 p.m.	PPS CDM Session (continued)
		4:30 p.m.	PPS CDM Session – Concludes